
PROGRAMME 2017 

Waikato District Veteran Golfers Association Inc. 

Programme 2017 Season 

Wednes Jan 11 Waikare (m) 

Monday Jan 16 Thames (m) 

Thursday Jan 19 Te Awamutu (m) 

Mon-Frid Jan 23-27 Festival of Golf (4 Courses) (m) 

Wed Rest Cambridge,Waikare,Pirongia, Ngaruawahia. 

Tuesday Jan 31 Te Kowhai (m) 

Friday Feb 3 Mercury Bay (m)Friday 

Monday Feb 13 Tahuna (m) X 

Monday Feb 20 Ngaruawahia (m) 

Monday Mar 6 (BayKato Match) At Matamata 

Pre registered entry only (3 per club) Contact Darryl Sorensen 07 8286608 

Assemble 9.00am for 10.00am start. Max 60 per team 

Wednes Mar 8 Tokoroa (m) 

Monday Mar-13 Riverside ( Narrows) (m) 

Monday Mar-20 Putaruru (m) 

Mon-Wed Mar-20-22 NZ Event Ngaruawahia (m) 

Thursday Mar 30 Pirongia (m) X 

Thursday April 6 Stewart Alexander (m) 

Monday April 10 Matamata (m) 

Wednes April 19 Hukanui (m) 

Thursday April 27 Ngahinepouri (m) 

Monday May 1 Thames (m) 

Friday May 5 Walton (m) 

May 7-20 Pennants Final: venue to be finalised 

Wed-Thur May 24-25 NZ Event Riverside Pairs (m) 

Wednes May 31 Huntly (m) 

Monday June 12 Te Aroha (m) (WestPac Prs Pre-entry reqd) 

Monday June 19 Waihi (m) 

Tuesday July 25 Hamilton (m) 

Monday Aug (AGM starts at 9.45am) 

Monday Aug 7 Riverside (Lochiel) (m) 

Sun-Tues Aug 20-22 NZ Event Coromandel Pairs (m) 

Friday Aug 25 Mangakino (m) 

Monday Sept 4 Morrinsville (m) 

Monday Sept 11 Waikare (m) Auckland/Waikato match 

From 8.30am (Pre-registered entry to Brian White 07 826 4460) 

Monday Sept 18 Te Aroha (m) 



Monday Sept 25 Paeroa (m) 

Monday Oct 2 Tirau (m) 

Monday Oct 11 Waitomo (m) X 

Monday Oct 16 Tairua (m) X 

Wednes Oct 18 Hauraki (m) 

Tuesday Oct 24 Horsham Downs (m) 

Monday Oct 30 Pauanui (m) X 

Mon-Wed Oct 30-Nov 1 NZ Event Ngaruawahia (m) 

Thu-Fri Nov 2-3 Waihi (m) 

Monday Nov 6 Whangamata (m) X 

Monday Nov 13 Cambridge (m) 

Tuesday-Thurs Nov 14-16 Hamilton Waikato Champs 

Thursday Nov 16 Raglan (m) X 

Monday Nov 20 Muddy River One Day Team Event at Paeroa 

Pre-entry to Murray Newby 07 868 6557. (Teams of 3, can be mixed) 

Thursday Nov 30 Ngahinapouri (m) 

Monday Dec 4 Paeroa (m) Ham Tournament 

Monday Dec 11 Walton (m) 

Monday Dec 18 (WDVGA Xmas Tournament) (m) 

at Matamata 

(m) = Entries accepted from wives, widows or partners of vets 

and members of the LVGA 

Tournaments start at approximately 9.00am or 9.30am 

X = Denotes a start at 10.00am 

Players must be a member of a Veteran/Senior Golf Assoc. 

Players must have a current NZ index and club membership. 

Maximum index for men is 36.4, ladies 40.4 

Men must be 55 years of age or over, ladies 50 or over. 

ALWAYS WEAR YOUR NAME BADGE 

For NZ Seniors Events refer www.nzseniorsgolf.co.nz. 

 


